Industrial M
edia Converter
IS-DF102 Series
Compact size media converter, 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
The IS-DF102 Series is a true mini and rugged Fast Ethernet to
fiber Industrial media converter designed for where critical but
space-limited applications, and can be powered by wide range

DIP LFP (Link Fault Pass Through) Converter Mode, Switch Mode
Dimension Diagram
Ordering Information
Available Models Description 10/100Mb TX 100Mb FX
IS-DF102-M-SC Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M MM SC 2 km 1 1
IS-DF102-S-SC Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M SM SC 30 km 1 1
IS-DF102-M-ST
Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M MM ST 2 km 1 1
IS-DF102-S-ST
Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M SM ST 30 km 1 1
IS-DF102-S-WDM-A Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M SM WDM 15km 1 1
IS-DF102-S-WDM-B Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M SM WDM 15km 1 1
IS-DF102-F
Industrial Media Converter,
10/100M TX to 100M SFP Slot 1 1